Team

Midwest Training & Ice Center
Euro Stars Gymnastics
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. Ml
Midwest Twisters IL
Gym-Kinetics

Flytz Gymnastics

Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer
Agility Gymnastics Academy
SET-10 Gymnastics

Madison Gymnastics World
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27.200
27.675
27.600
27.750
27.200
26.650
27.275
26.525
26.250
25.100

Sunday 8am Hall C Level 5 Team Results

PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX
6 28100 1 28.100 1 27.925
2 28.000 2 27325 6 27.625
3 27850 3 27375 5 27.650
1 27125 5 27925 2 27.525
5 27750 4 27175 7 27.175
7 27025 7 27475 4 27.725
4 26550 9 27.775 3 27.200
8 26.900 8 26.625 8 27.525
9 27050 6 26.600 9 26.500
10 23.100 10 25.425 10 25.625

Pl 4 Total
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111.325
110.625
110.475
110.325
109.300
108.875
108.800
107.575
106.400

99.250



